Measuring wheels  MR-100 / MR-200 / MR-304 / MR-500
M
R
1
0
0
-2
0

E
N
Ordering example
Type MR - 12 - AL - 07 - G
Circumference
100 = 100 mm
200 = 200 mm
12 = 304,8 mm (12 Inch)
500 = 500 mm
Material of corpus
AL = Aluminium
K = Plastic
Bore diameter d [mm]
4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10,12
Profile of running surface
G = smooth
RI = corrugated
N = studded
R = knurled
OR = O-Ring